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Date: Tuesday, January 18, 2022, 2:30pm - 5:30pm 
Optional Performance: La Bohème (7:00pm) 
 

Date: Tuesday, March 8, 2022, 3:30pm - 6:30pm 
Optional Performance: Ariadne auf Naxos (8:00pm) 

 

Dates: Saturday, March 19, 2022, 9:00am - 5:30pm    Guild Fee: $75 for Access Opera partners 
              Saturday, March 26, 2022, 9:00am - 5:30pm    ASPDP Fee: $45 (1 p-credit) 

 

Dates: Monday, August 8, 2022—Friday August 12, 2022  Guild Fee: $125 for Access Opera partners 
              9:00am - 4:00pm       ASPDP Fee: $90 (2 p-credits) 



 



Access Opera Rehearsals 2022

DATE / TIME OPERA RUN TIME LANGUAGE GENRE GOOD FOR OPERA 
NEWCOMERS? NEW MET PRODUCTION AGE LEVEL

Thu, Jan 6 at 10:30AM MOZART  Le Nozze di Figaro 3 hrs, 25 mins italian Social Comedy all ages

Tue, Mar 15 at 10:30AM PUCCINI  Madama Butterfly 3 hrs, 15 mins italian Romantic Tragedy middle school +

Tue, Mar 22 at 10:30AM TCHAIKOVSKY  Eugene Onegin 3 hrs, 45 mins russian Romantic Drama middle school +

Tue, Mar 29 at 10:30AM STRAUSS  Elektra# 1 hr, 45 mins german Mythical Tragedy high school +

Wed, Apr 20 at 10:30AM DONIZETTI  Lucia di Lammermoor 3 hrs, 30 mins italian Romantic Tragedy middle school +

Mon, May 16 at 10:30AM PHILIP GLASS  Akhnaten 3 hrs, 30 mins various Mythical History middle school +

Fri, May 27 at 10:30AM STRAVINSKY  The Rake’s Progress† 3 hr, 15 mins english Morality Play high school +

† Contains adult themes and content. Recommended for ages 17+
# No intermission

Access Opera: Open Rehearsals for Students is made possible by a generous gift from Robert and Jane Toll. 

Major sponsorship is provided by Bank of America. 

Access Opera is produced in cooperation with the Metropolitan Opera Guild.



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 




